Regional Boys 2017

Team

53

71

87
111
160
168
172
189
210
259
331
355
368

Score

11
12
22
46
51
53

Score

19
20
36
41
52
87

Score

25
32
38
58
61
160

Score
10
13

Clifton Central
Paxton-Buckley-L
Herscher
Peotone

Bishop McNamar:
Joliet Catholic
Beecher
Hoopeston

Leo

Iroquois West
Manteno
Acero/Soto
Corliss
CICS/Ellison

St Francis de Sal¢
Chicago Christian
Southland College

Clifton Central
Name

Isaiah Ditta
Jeremy Snejberg
Trevor Swanson
Blake Stua

Jarod Snejberg
Dominick Panazz
Caleb Kent

Herscher

Name

Tyler Howard
Chris Borschnack
Kamden Lockwoo
Trevor Stutz

Nick Bushey
Connor Joffe

Joe Buckley

Bishop McNamara

Name

Kellen Saindon
Liam Crowley
Wes Provost
Josh Quigley
Jack Baud
Connor Curtis

Beecher

Name

Adam Swanson
Justin Janssen

2 6 11 12
B 15 17 18
3 S 21 22
4 14 25 35
7 27 34 41
28 30 31 43
10 13 26 58
1 45 46 50
32 33 42 656
8 53 67 68
29 75 717 82
37 80 84 85
64 69 72 91
71 81
16 20 61 83
40 173 93
Grade Time
10 15:58.00
11 16:24.00
10 17:15.00
10 17:17.00
10 17:40.00
11 19:03.00
11 19:12.00
1:24:34
Grade Time
10 16:03.00
12  16:57.00
9 17:29.00
9 17:30.00
11 18:28.00
9 18:51.00
12 19:21.00
1:26:27
Grade Time
11  16:43.00
11  17:48.00
13 18:17.00
12 18:38.00
9 19:58.00
10 20:14.00
1:31:24
Grade Time
12 17:03.00
11  17:18.00

24
19
38
39
62
48
74
59
60
78
86
87
92

49
23
44
47
65
52

66
63
79

89
94

5
15
16
17
18
21
34
71

54
36
55
51

57
76
70
88

90

Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Score Name

Kody Harrison
Nikolas Schnabel
Erik Reck

Alec St. Julien
Jordan Giese
Trevor Morse
Brady Barfield

Peotone

Score Name

14
23
33
37
44
48

11

Peyton Walker
Joey Uthe

Collin Bias
Andrew Grzeskow
Anthony Walker
Dereck Walker
Gabe Barta

Joliet Catholic

Score Name

26
28
29
40
45
49
54
168

Marcus Porchia
Tyler Kuchar Hint
Zach Bertino
Jacob Capalbo
Ryan Drysch
Fabyan Damian
Matt Gochee

Hoopeston

Score Name

1
42

Trey Houmes
Joseph Cropoper

Grade Time
12  16:16.00
10 17:23.00
11 17:25.00
11  17:26.00
11 17:27.00
10 17:39.00
12  18:21.00
1:25:57
Grade Time
12 16:10.00
10 17:21.00
11 17:45.00
11 18:19.00
11 18:34.00
10 18:57.00
9 19:07.00
1:28:09
Grade Time
10 17:51.00
12 18:05.00
9 18:06.00
9 18:48.00
10 19:02.00
11 19:09.00
12  19:26.00
1:31:52
Grade Time
12  15:54.00
12 18:53.00
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24
55
70
172

Score
30
31
39
53
57
59

210

Score
27
7
73
78
82

331

Score
60
65
68
87
88
90

368

Score

79

Gustavo Leal 10
Anthony Gayton 12
Shawn Giggey 10
Leo

Name Grade
Damon Taylor 10
Richard Coleman 9
Marco Gonzalez 1
Edward Harris 9
Kyle Hickmon 11
Damen Ward 9
Christian Johnson 10
Manteno

Name Grade
Jacob Hyzy 11
Nick Ruhbeck 1
Nathan Ledesma 11
Jason Kramer 11
Michael Boyd 12
Corliss

Name Grade
Gabriel Bossi 11
Malcolm Silas 11
George Conditt 12
Armond Davis 10
Amari Addision 12
Antonio Glasscoe 10
Chicago Christian
Name Grade
Nathaniel Rivera 10
Liam Driscoll 10
Nathan Jabaay 9
Josiah Friesen 9

17:47.00

19:33.00

20:45.00
1:32:27

Time

18:07.00
18:09.00
18:47.00
19:24.00
19:46.00
20:01.00
20:32.00

1:34:13

Time
18:01.00
21:04.00
21:15.00
22:48.00
25:35.00
1:48:43

Time

20:09.00
20:30.00
20:40.00
29:47.00
29:48.00
37:25.00

2:00:54

Time

17:24.00
17:28.00
19:47.00
22:55.00

43
47
56
62
72
189

Score

50
63
64
74
75
84
259

Score
35
76
80
81
83
85

355

Score

67
77

Score

69
89

Dawson Grissom 11  18:54.00
Michael Helmuth 9 19:04.00
Elijah Wisdom 10 19:43.00
Adam Dixon 10 20:17.00
Clay Goodrum 12 21:11.00
1:32:28
Iroquois West
Name Grade Time
Connor Price 9 16:49.00
Ty Pankey 9 19:10.00
Ryan Ritzma 9 20:22.00
Justin Kuipers 12 20:23.00
Max McTaggart 9 21:23.00
Jacob Kuipers 9 21:24.00
Oscar Camargo 12 25:58.00
1:38:07
Acero/Soto
Name Grade Time
Arturo Sanchez 10 18:23.00
Edgar Chavez 11 21:54.00
Miguel Aranda 9 24:27.00
Gabriel Calvo 9 25:05.00
Michael Melero 10 25:40.00
Enoc Gutierrez 11 26:28.00
Oscar Zarate 11  28:30.00
1:565:29
St Francis de Sales
Name Grade Time
David Simpson 12 20:33.00
Amurii Fallen 9 22:25.00
Southland College Prep
Name Grade Time
Malik Fountain 10 18:37.00
Quaron Hunter 10 20:41.00
Kris Gross 10 30:55.00
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Regional Boys 2017

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
)/ 1 285 Trey Houmes Hoopeston 12 15:54.00
2 2 247 Isaiah Ditta Clifton Central 10 15:58.00
3 3 267 Tyler Howard Herscher 10 16:03.00
4 4 335 Peyton Walker Peotone 12 16:10.00
5 5 327 Kody Harrison Paxton-Buckley-L 12 16:16.00
6 6 248 Jeremy Snejberg Clifton Central 11 16:24.00
7 7 309 Kellen Saindon Bishop McNamar: 11 16:43.00
&) 8 259 Connor Price Iroquois West 9 16:49.00
9 9 268 Chris Borschnack Herscher 12 16:57.00
10 10 204 Adam Swanson Beecher 12 17:03.00
11 11 249 Trevor Swanson Clifton Central 10 17:15.00
12 12 250 Blake Stua Clifton Central 10 17:17.00
13 13 203 Justin Janssen Beecher 11 17:19.00
14 14 339 Joey Uthe Peotone 10 17:21.00
15 15 331 Nikolas Schnabel Paxton-Buckley-L 10 17:23.00
a® 321 Nathaniel Rivera Chicago Christian 10 17:24.00
17 16 330 Erik Reck Paxton-Buckley-L 11 17:25.00
18 17 332 Alec St. Julien Paxton-Buckley-L 11 17:26.00
19 18 325 Jordan Giese Paxton-Buckley-L 11 17:27.00
(‘;72 317 Liam Driscoll Chicago Christian 10 17:28.00
19 269 Kamden Lockwood Herscher 9 17:29.00

22 20 270 Trevor Stutz Herscher 9 17:30.00
23 21 329 Trevor Morse Paxton-Buckley-L 10 17:39.00
24 22 251 Jarod Snejberg Clifton Central 10 17:40.00
25 23 337 Collin Bias Peotone 11 17:45.00
26 24 205 Gustavo Leal Beecher 10 17:47.00
27 25 300 Liam Crowley Bishop McNamar: 11 17:48.00
28 26 295 Marcus Porchia Joliet Catholic 10 17:51.00
27 312 Jacob Hyzy Manteno 11 18:01.00
30 28 294 Tyler Kuchar Hinthorn  Joliet Catholic 12 18:05.00
31 29 288 Zach Bertino Joliet Catholic 9 18:06.00
32 30 230 Damon Taylor Leo 10 18:07.00
33 31 232 Richard Coleman Leo 9 18:09.00
34 32 306 Wes Provost Bishop McNamar: 13 18:17.00
35 33 338 Andrew Grzeskowiak Peotone 11 18:19.00
36 34 323 Brady Barfield Paxton-Buckley-L 12 18:21.00
37 35 214 Arturo Sanchez Acero/Soto 10 18:23.00
38 36 271 Nick Bushey Herscher 11 18:28.00
39 37 333 Anthony Walker Peotone 11 18:34.00
40 346 Malik Fountain Southland College 10 18:37.00
41 38 308 Josh Quigley Bishop McNamar: 12 18:38.00
42 39 231 Marco Gonzalez Leo 11 18:47.00
43 40 289 Jacob Capalbo Joliet Catholic 9 18:48.00
44 41 274 Connor Joffe Herscher 9 18:51.00
45 42 279 Joseph Cropoper Hoopeston 12 18:53.00
46 43 282 Dawson Grissom Hoopeston 11 18:54.00
47 44 334 Dereck Walker Peotone 10 18:57.00
48 45 291 Ryan Drysch Joliet Catholic 10 19:02.00
49 46 256 Dominick Panazzo Clifton Central 11 19:03.00
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50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
A
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

283
336
290
260
254
272
233
292
201
287
234
319
299
236
221
301
280
262
264
222
235
245
223
348
202
315
281
314
263
261
209
242
313
318
206
208
311
212
265
210
215
227
220
347
224

Michael Helmuth
Gabe Barta
Fabyan Damian
Ty Pankey
Caleb Kent

Joe Buckley
Edward Harris
Matt Gochee
Anthony Gayton
Elijah Wisdom
Kyle Hickmon
Nathan Jabaay
Jack Baud
Damen Ward
Gabriel Bossi
Connor Curtis
Adam Dixon
Ryan Ritzma
Justin Kuipers
Malcolm Silas
Christian Johnson
David Simpson
George Conditt
Quaron Hunter
Shawn Giggey
Nick Ruhbeck
Clay Goodrum
Nathan Ledesma
Max McTaggart
Jacob Kuipers
Edgar Chavez
Amurii Fallen
Jason Kramer
Josiah Friesen
Miguel Aranda
Gabriel Calvo
Michael Boyd
Michael Melero
Oscar Camargo
Enoc Gutierrez
Oscar Zarate
Armond Davis
Amari Addision
Kris Gross
Antonio Glasscoe

Hoopeston
Peotone

Joliet Catholic
Iroquois West
Clifton Central
Herscher

Leo

Joliet Catholic
Beecher
Hoopeston

Leo

Chicago Christian
Bishop McNamar:
Leo

Corliss

Bishop McNamar:
Hoopeston
Iroquois West
Iroquois West
Corliss

Leo

St Francis de Salt
Corliss

Southland College
Beecher

Manteno
Hoopeston
Manteno

Iroquois West
Iroquois West
Acero/Soto

St Francis de Sal¢
Manteno

Chicago Christian
Acero/Soto
Acero/Soto
Manteno
Acero/Soto
Iroquois West
Acero/Soto
Acero/Soto
Corliss

Corliss

Southland College
Corliss

9 19:04.00
9 19:07.00
11 19:09.00
9 19:10.00
11 19:12.00
12 19:21.00
9 19:24.00
12 19:26.00
12 19:33.00
10 19:43.00
11 19:46.00
9 19:47.00
9 19:58.00
9 20:01.00
11 20:09.00
10 20:14.00
10 20:17.00
9 20:22.00
12 20:23.00
11 20:30.00
10 20:32.00
12 20:33.00
12 20:40.00
10 20:41.00
10 20:45.00
11 21:04.00
12 21:11.00
11 21:15.00
9 21:23.00
9 21:24.00
11 21:54.00
9 22:25.00
11 22:48.00
9 22:55.00
9 24:27.00
9 25:05.00
12 25:35.00
10 25:40.00
12 25:58.00
11 26:28.00
11 28:30.00
10 29:47.00
12 29:48.00
10 30:55.00
10 37:25.00
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